71
Thermocouples
High Temperature
As a long time leader in the field of temperature
measurement, Watlow continues to meet the demands
of technological advances by developing thermocouples
using materials with unusually high performance
characteristics and superior quality.

elements with insulators or as assemblies. A typical
assembly includes a head, alumina insulators and a
protecting tube. A variety of hardware choices are
available.
Type B, R or S, 24 AWG
To order, specify: Part number-calibration-length
Example: 2114-R-24-MC
Calibration
Length
in.
Part Number
Bare T/C
Part Number T/C
with Alumina Insulator*
B
12 2110-B-12 2114-B-12
18 2110-B-18 2114-B-18
24 2110-B-24 2114-B-24
30 2110-B-30 2114-B-30
36 2110-B-36 2114-B-36
42 2110-B-42 2114-B-42
48 2110-B-48 2114-B-48
R
12 2110-R-12 2114-R-12
18 2110-R-18 2114-R-18
24 2110-R-24 2114-R-24
30 2110-R-30 2114-R-30
36 2110-R-36 2114-R-36
42 2110-R-42 2114-R-42
48 2110-R-48 2114-R-48
S
12 2110-S-12 2114-S-12
18 2110-S-18 2114-S-18
24 2110-S-24 2114-S-24
30 2110-S-30 2114-S-30
36 2110-S-36 2114-S-36
42 2110-S-42 2114-S-42
48 2110-S-48 2114-S-48
*Insulation consists of a one-piece two-hole alumina (0.125 diameter) insulator. For lengths over 24 in. (610 mm), a single piece alumina
3/16 inch diameter insulator is used.
73
Thermocouples